Shamrock SR-500i
spectroscopy
S500iSS(P) - 4th March 2009  discover new ways of seeingTM
Features,  benefits  & applications  “High sensitivity spectroscopy detection solution”
Direct and responsive software interactivity:
The user can fully control all of the spectrograph
functions including: wavelength control and calibration,
grating selection, shutter control, slit control and filter

Blaze
(nm)
Recommended
Spectral Region
(nm)  >20%
Nominal
Dispersion
(nm/mm)
Bandpass
(nm) 
Resolution
@546 nm*
Peak Efficiency
(%)
Andor Part Number
150 300 200 - 800 13.10 362 0.53 72 SR5-GRT-0150-0300
150 500 350 - 1200 13.14 363 0.53 73 SR5-GRT-0150-0500
150 800 650 - 950 13.19 364 0.53 80 SR5-GRT-0150-0800
150 1250 1100 - 1500 13.24 366 0.54 84 SR5-GRT-0150-1250
150 2000 1600 - 2100 13.30 367 0.54 88 SR5-GRT-0150-2000
300 300 230 - 700 6.58 182 0.27 88 SR5-GRT-0300-0300
300 500 275 - 900 6.61 182 0.27 81 SR5-GRT-0300-0500
300 1000 500 - 1800 6.65 184 0.27 72 SR5-GRT-0300-1000
300 1200 1000 - 1400 6.66 184 0.27 92 SR5-GRT-0300-1200
300 1700 1500 - 1900 6.65 183 0.27 89 SR5-GRT-0300-1700
600 300 200 - 650 3.31 91 0.13 84 SR5-GRT-0600-0300
600 500 300 - 1050 3.33 92 0.13 72 SR5-GRT-0600-0500
600 1000 850 - 1200 3.31 91 0.13 72 SR5-GRT-0600-1000
600 1200 1200 - 1400 3.28 90 0.13 88 SR5-GRT-0600-1200
600 1900 1700 - 2000 3.04 84 0.12 88 SR5-GRT-0600-1900
1200 300 200 - 600 1.66 46 0.07 72 SR5-GRT-1200-0300
1200 500 250 - 800 1.65 46 0.07 81 SR5-GRT-1200-0500
1200 1000 1000 - 1500 1.49 41 0.06 69 SR5-GRT-1200-1000
1200 Holographic 400 - 1200 1.59 44 0.06 68 SR5-GRT-1200-EH
1800 Holographic 190 - 900 1.05 29 0.04 70 SR5-GRT-1800-DH
1800 Holographic 350 - 1100 1.02 28 0.04 62 SR5-GRT-1800-FH
2400 300 200 - 800 0.82 23 0.03 68 SR5-GRT-2400-0300
2400 Holographic 190 - 800 0.75 21 0.03 68 SR5-GRT-2400-BH
2400 Holographic 250 - 600 0.78 22 0.03 73 SR5-GRT-2400-GH
 Measured with 27.6mm wide CCD
* Resolution measured with 10 m slit and 13.5 m pixel size CCD
 Maximum wavelength attainable for each grating shown on next page for maximum wavelength attainable for each grating
** For 2400 l/mm grating resolution measured @ 435nm Prel